YTBepxa;

«05» mapTa 2025r.
3ABTPAK:
1. Kaina maHHaa mMono4Has, xunak. 150200
2. byTtepbpoa nukaHTHbIN 30/40
3. Kakao c monokom 180/200

OBEA;:
1.Canart un3 cBeksbl ¢ YecHokoM 30/50
2. PacconbHuk gomawHnin 150/200
3. KaptomenoHoe ntope 110/130
4. Tony6ubl neHusble 60/80
5. Coyc TomatHbIi 20/30
s. Kucenb 13 koHueHTpaTa 150/ 200
=.Xneb nweHn4YHbln 15/20
8.Xneb pxxaHon 30/37

YMAOTHEHHbI
NONAHUK:

1.Cydne pbl6Hoe 110/130
2. Xneb6 nweHnYHbIn 10/16
3. Batnn 1wr.

4.Yain ¢ numoHom 150/200

M/c: Norauesa H.A.
lMoBap: KapneHko E.A.

OHepre-
TUyeckas
LleHHOCTb

KKan

161.20/230.9
120.9/138.22
106.46/118.2

388.56/
471.49

37.85/63.09

67.11/89.49
106.5/125.9

85.60/114.13
21.17/31.76

93.27/111.9

35.25/47.0
69.60/87.0

516.39/
670.27

219.4/253.1
58.75/82.25

70.8/70.8
46.87/62.50

39182/
468.65

1302/
1627



